
FUEL ECONOMY
DATE ODOMETER (km) RANGE REM. (km) FUEL (L ) FUEL REM.  (L ) RANGE at  12 .5 DISTANCE (km) L/100km

30/07/23 842 98 64.16 25 200 - -

14/08/23 1439 73 69.96 20 160 597 11.7

20/08/23 2035 93 70.05 19 152 596 11.8

25/08/23 2622 148 64.58 25 200 587 11.0

30/08/23 2956 439 38.37 51 408 334 11.5

08/09/23 3538 106 70.32 19 152 582 12.1

17/09/23 3900 332 42.41 47 376 362 11.7

23/09/23 4310 282 48.11 41 328 410 11.7

09/10/23 4793 231 57.42 32 256 483 11.9

13/10/23 5329 193 59.18 30 240 536 11.0

25/10/23 5887 88 70.73 19 152 558 12.7

27/10/23 6077 549 20.86 69 552 190 11.0

03/11/23 6645 63 71.83 18 144 568 12.6

04/11/23 7088 269 51.30 38 304 443 11.6

16/11/23 7691 120 68.24 21 168 603 11.3

26/11/23 8212 188 61.86 28 224 521 11.9

04/12/23 8570 388 40.25 49 392 358 11.2

27/12/23 9141 138 65.17 24 192 571 11.4

06/01/24 9391 490 26.62 63 504 250 10.6

09/01/24 10010 63 77.94 12 96 619 12.6

13/01/24 10313 432 31.78 58 464 303 10.5

05/02/24 10773 122 63.14 26 208 460 13.7

13/02/24 11214 309 46.37 43 344 441 10.5

23/02/24 11734 154 63.82 26 208 520 12.3

10/03/24 12034 346 40.78 49 392 300 13.6

15/03/24 12415 580 44.57 45 360 381 11.7

21/03/24 12845 119 51.36 38 304 430 11.9

30/03/24 13537 65 78.66 11 88 692 11.4

11/04/24 13823 446 37.53 52 416 286 13.1

12/04/24 14372 266 56.16 33 264 549 S 10.2

13/04/24 14898 150 69.44 20 160 526 S 13.2

14/04/24 15100 518 21.94 68 544 202 S 10.9

DATE



15/04/24 15555 300 48.11 41 328 455 S 10.6

16/04/24 15708 NA 13.84 76 608 153 S 9.0

17/04/24 15946 500 24.55 65 520 238 S 10.3

18/04/24 16265 400 31.50 58 464 319 S 9.9

19/04/24 16714 382 44.77 45 360 449 S 10.0

20/04/24 17214 200 62.30 27 216 500 S 12.5

21/04/24 17365 484 26.75 63 504 151 S 17.7

22/04/24 17691 426 33.56 56 448 326 S 10.3

23/04/24 18103 323 49.86 40 320 412 S 12.1

25/04/24 18454 308 46.81 43 344 351 S 13.3

26/04/24 18851 304 50.12 39 312 397 S 12.6

27/04/24 19417 - 61.93 28 224 566 S 10.9

11/05/24 20043 NA 69.28 (30L) 20 160 626 11.1

26/05/24 20513 232 60.09 29 232 470 12.8

10/06/24 21149 79 73.07 16 128 636 11.5

21/06/24 21606 192 54.17 35 280 457 11.9

22/06/24 21852 NA 25.33 64 512 246 10.3

03/07/24 22397 133 69.06 20 160 545 12.7

14/07/24 22954 140 68.68 21 168 557 12.3

21/07/24 23542 136 66.85 23 184 588 11.4

26/07/24 24156 167 69.14 20 160 614 11.3

AVERAGE 1 1 . 7

ODOMETER (km) RANGE REM. (km) FUEL (L ) FUEL REM.  (L ) RANGE at  12 .5 DISTANCE (km) L/100kmDATE


